340

Date of License.

1901, April 18
1908, April 24
1901, April 24
1901, April 18
1902, Mar. 18
1907, May 15

1901,
1901,
1903,
1901,
1904,

April 23
May 17
May 26
April 22

1901,
1901,
1901,
1911,
1901,

April 18
June 17

Mar. 23
April 18
1908, April 15
1901, April 29
1912, April 13
1913, Dec. 2
1901, Aug. 1
1902, Oct. 20
1901, June 17
1909, Feb. 17
1901, April 18
1901, April 30

1906,
1901,
1901,
1901,
1906,

Nov. 14
June 17 |
April 22
April 30
Nov. 14

1901,
1901,
1901,
1902,
1908,
1901,
1901,
1913,
1901,

April 22
April 24

July 12
Oct. 12
April 18 |
April 18
Oct. 21
April 18

1912. Oct. 11
1908, Oct. 9
1901, June 28

1901,
1902,
1901,
1901,
1901,
1904,
1901,
1913,
1901,
1901,
1901,
1901,
1901,
1913,
1909,
1901,
1901,
1912, Oct. 29
1901, April 30
1906, April 28
1901,
1901,
1911,
1901,

July 12

April 22

Oct. 20
May 3

May 2 |
April 18 |

Mar. 18

April 18
Mar. 24
April 29
1901, May 1
1901, April 23
1912, Nov. 13
1901, April 18
1904, Dec. 30
1905, April 12
1905, Nov. 8
1901, April 22
1902,
1901,
1901,
1901,
1901,

April 18
April 26
July 7

Sept. 1 !

April 26

April 25 |

April 23 |

April 18 |
April 18

May 25 |
April 26 |

April 18 |
April 18 !

Oct. 23
1274,
275,

276.
e

y
. Charles William

April 22
April 26 |

July 12

July 12 |
April 26 |

1230.

| 237,
238,
1239,
240,
1241,
242,

1*1243

| Y244,

245,
| 246
1247,

| 1218,
| 1219,
250,

251.

] *252,
1253.
254,

1255,
1256.

*257.

217.
*1218,
1219,
$220.
1221
*299.

223.
224.
225.
226.
227.

228,
229.

#1231,
232.
1933,
‘1234,
*1235.
*236.
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LisT OF LICENSED SURVEYORS—continued.

Charles Dugald
Courtenay

Thomas Nepean Edward

Thomas Willoughby
Hubert Maturin
Norman Charles

William Charles
John Low

John Henry Richard
Norman Melville
Herrmann Pynson

William
Bertram

John

John Patrick
Edward Wilson
Tom

Francis Innes
John Kirwood
Alfred Thurlow
Charles

Henry Jonathan
Thure Gustaf
John Hill
James Gordon
John Da Vinei

Whittaker
Henry James

Kr~xNEDY, Napier.

KENNY, Assistant Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department. Thames.

KzrNNY, Paeroa.

KENNY, Paeroa.

Kexsivarox, District Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department, Auckland.

KensingTON, District Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department. New
Plymouth.

KEensiNgTon, [.8.0.,

King, Masterton.

King, Melbourne, Victoria.

KIRKCALDY.

KrIppNER, Dungog, New South Wales.

Marton.

Laixc. District Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department, New Plymouth.

LAMBERT, Frasertown.

Langmuir. Inspector of Surveys. Lands and Survey Department, Auckland

LARKIN, Assistant Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department. New Plymouth.

LaseroxN, Auckland.

LearMONT. Reefton.

LEDGER, Nelson.

LEDGER. Auckland.

Leeps, Lands and Survey Department, Auckland.

Lewis, County Engineer, Collingwood.

Lewis, Gisborne.

LILLIECRONA, Perth, Western Australia.

Linpsay. Auckland.

LarTLEJOHN, Nelson.

LoucH, Assoe.M.Inst.C.E., District Engineer.
Wollington.

Loupon, Perth, Western Australia.

Lowg, Chief Dr&ughtsman, Lands and Survey Department, New Plymouth

Public Works Department.

George Andrew Middlemiss LurF, Assoe.M.Inst.C.E., Feilding.

Daniel Henderson

Lusg, Te Kuiti.

Edmund William Markham Lysoxns, New Plymouth.

Thomas

Percy Blomfield
James Chicago
Leslie Duncan

John Gordon
Alexander Randolph
Henry

John

James

Ronaid Francis Wilson

*11258.Robert Glen

1260.
1

Duncan

YHerbert °

*11261. Edgar Allman

|
I
‘ 259,
|

*273.

262.
263.
264.
265.
1266,
#1267,
268.
1269.
270.
I2 71,
1272.

Frederic William
John William Allman
James

William Fairchild
George Alfred
Gerald Fitzgerald
Richard Bowden
John Blair

Alfred Ford

Walter Charles
Duncan William
Bernard Charles Alton

Morgan Joseph Northover
Gordon Hurrell Moreland

William Duncan Ross
Ro,

79. Thomas

$295.
$296.

. David
. George
. Robert Mitchel!
. James
. Charles Oreti
. Henry Dugald

‘ *286.
| 287,
| *288.
| *289.
*1290.
1291,

292.
| 203
| 1294.
\

John

Gilbert Laing
John

xeorge Percival
Montague Horatio
Thomas Snow
Henry Tai
Henry Walker
James Rice
James Murray
Charles Henry

MaBEN, Magnetic Observatory, Lands and Survey Department, Christchurch.

Macpo~aLD, Invercargill.

MacFARLANE, Hokitika.

MaceroraE, Assoe.M.Inst.C.E., Westport.

MacGiBBoN, Sydney, New South Wales.

Macxkay, Wairoa.

Macgay, Chief Draughtsman, Lands and Survey Department, Napier.

Mackay, Hamilton.

MACKENZIE, Surveyor-General, Lands and Survey Department, Wellington,

Chairman, Surveyors’ Board.

MackEeNzIE, Lands and Survey Department, Auckland.

MACMORRAN, Assistant Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department, Auckland.

MACPHERSON, District Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department, Inver-
cargill.

VIAITI%A_ND Distriet Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department, Nelson.

MARCHANT Wanganui.

MarcHANT, M.Inst.C.E., Timaru.

MarcHaNT, Wellington.

MARCHBANKS, M.Inst.C.E., Harbour Board Engineer, Wellington.

MagrsH, Chief Dra.ughtsm'm, Lands and Survey Department, Dunedin.

MarTin, Ellerslie.

MarTIN, Wellington.

MARTIN, Jun., Island Bay.

MasoN, Dunedin.

MATTHEWS, Gisborne.

MCALISTER, Queensland.

McARTHUR, Opotiki.

McCaBE, Alsistant Surve vor, Lands and Survey Department, Nelson.

McCarTHY, Wellington.

McCLURE, Chief Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department, Invercargillg

McCurbik, City Engineer, Dunedin.

McEwaN, Napier.

McFarLAND, Christchurch.

McFARLANE, Auckland.

McGirr, Milton.

McINTYRE, Christchurch.

MclIvERr, Te Awamutu.

McKay, Barrytown.

McKELLAR, Dunedin.

McKELLAR, Chief Draughtsman, Lands and Survey Department, Aucklandy

McKinNcay, Auckland.

MEasoN, M.Inst.C.E., Wellington.

MEENAN, Assistant Enmneer Public Works Department, Dunedin.,

MIDDLETON, Wellmgton

MiLLER, Auckland.

MriLLER, Invercargill.

MiTcHELL, Assistant Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department, Rotorua.

MitcHFELL, Rotorua.

Morgax, \apler

Moricg, B.Sc., Wellington.

MORISON, Dlstnct Surveyor, Lands and Survey Department, Hokitika.



